2019-2020 Bayview Secondary School Council
Meeting Agenda

Date: Thursday, December 12, 2019
Time: 7:00 p.m.—8:30 p.m.

Place: BSS (School Library ) ROOM 121
Co-Chairs: Ben Schu, Ed Zhai

Agenda

Welcome
Approve Agenda
Approve Last Minutes
Student Council Report
Teacher Rep Report
Principal Updates
Business
a. Funding Applications & Updates
i. Applications received from departments
ii. Costs/requests/shortfall (items undecided)
iii. Fund Raising Committee to start campaign/target amount(s)
b. Events
i. Upcoming-Jan 23/York Region Nurse-Jennifer/Lida updates
c. Parent Engagement / Parent Support Group Updates
d. Treasure Report & Budget Update
i. Historical vs projected budgets
8. Other Business
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a. Next Meeting: February 13, 2019

9. Adjourn

7:00
7:02
7:03
7:05
7:08
7:15

7:25

8:00

8:10
8:15

8:25

8:30



